
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

22 

15 

Ma16 

2 

32 

88 

16 

Ct41 

24H 

26 

24 

K07 

27 

ct28 

41 

Name 

Alexander Pearl 

Isaiah Newcomb 

John O'Sullivan 

Todd Douillard 

Meghan Fuller 

Tom Abele Jr 

Danny Gamache Jr 

Nick Hovey 

Tyler Chapman 

Frank Hirt 

Rob Janovic Jr 

Nathan Pytko 

Jeff Davenport 

Corey Caddick 

George Perreault 

Steven Chapman 

Class 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

SK Lights 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

20 

14 

14 

14 

14 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.065 

1.786 

2.954 

3.270 

4.106 

4.363 

14.171 

10 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

24 Laps 

24 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

32:50.216 

32:51.281 

32:52.002 

32:53.170 

32:53.486 

32:54.322 

32:54.579 

33:04.387 

24:17.637 

15:37.566 

15:39.224 

15:39.225 

15:39.225 

2:08.936 

2:09.701 

Best Tm 

20.451 

20.570 

20.604 

20.666 

20.685 

20.797 

20.781 

20.619 

20.474 

20.809 

21.046 

20.890 

20.928 

20.854 

21.016 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Chris Austill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.065 

Avg. Speed 

34.260 

Best Lap Tm 

20.451 

Best Speed 

110.019 

Best Lap by 

7 - Alexander Pearl 

Dash for Cash#2 & SK Lite Double Feature 

SK Lights 

SK Light Feature #1 

Race (30 Laps) started at 19:03:06 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 

7/26/2023 04:04 PM 


